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2019 IHSAA Boys' Track and Field Sectional

Bloomington High School North

Ralph Sieboldt Track

Results

Event 12  Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
   Sectional: *    23-04  5/20/1971   Steve Cobb, Bedford North Lawrenc
       State: ! 24-07.75  1995        Frank Young, Kokomo
                22-04.75  STAN
    Name              Year School                  Finals        Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Nathan Jenkins      12 Bloomington North     21-05.00         10
  2 David Brown         12 Edgewood              21-01.25          8
  3 Grayson Rolen       12 Bloomington South     20-11.00          6
  4 Maveric Thiery      11 Bloomington South     20-02.00          5
  5 Jaysce Skinner      12 Eastern Greene        19-06.75          4
  6 Lance Dyer          11 Linton-Stockton       19-02.75          3
  7 Blake Love          10 Edgewood              18-11.00          1
  8 Kayin Miles         10 Bloomington North     18-07.50
  9 Wanblee Roux         9 Brown County          18-04.00
 10 Shaun Gibson        12 White River Valley    17-01.00
Flight  2
  1 Kody Walsh           9 Brown County          19-01.00          2
  2 Kahner Welch        10 Owen Valley           18-04.00
  3 Silas McFarland      9 Martinsville          17-07.25
  4 Peyton Rhoden       12 Martinsville          16-08.00
  5 Layton Anderson     12 Eastern Greene        16-03.50
  6 Hunter Neukam        9 Bloomfield            15-07.75
  7 Landen Myers         9 Bloomfield            15-05.50

Event 12  Boys Long Jump
==========================================================================
   Sectional: *    23-04  5/20/1971   Steve Cobb, Bedford North Lawrence
       State: ! 24-07.75  1995        Frank Young, Kokomo
                22-04.75  STAN
    Name              Year School                  Finals        H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Nathan Jenkins      12 Bloomington North     21-05.00         1  10
  2 David Brown         12 Edgewood              21-01.25         1   8
  3 Grayson Rolen       12 Bloomington South     20-11.00         1   6
  4 Maveric Thiery      11 Bloomington South     20-02.00         1   5
  5 Jaysce Skinner      12 Eastern Greene        19-06.75         1   4
  6 Lance Dyer          11 Linton-Stockton       19-02.75         1   3
  7 Kody Walsh           9 Brown County          19-01.00         2   2
  8 Blake Love          10 Edgewood              18-11.00         1   1
  9 Kayin Miles         10 Bloomington North     18-07.50         1
 10 Wanblee Roux         9 Brown County          18-04.00         1
 10 Kahner Welch        10 Owen Valley           18-04.00         2
 12 Silas McFarland      9 Martinsville          17-07.25         2
 13 Shaun Gibson        12 White River Valley    17-01.00         1
 14 Peyton Rhoden       12 Martinsville          16-08.00         2
 15 Layton Anderson     12 Eastern Greene        16-03.50         2
 16 Hunter Neukam        9 Bloomfield            15-07.75         2
 17 Landen Myers         9 Bloomfield            15-05.50         2
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Bloomington North          156        2) Bloomington South         132
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    3) Edgewood                    92        4) Martinsville               50
    5) Brown County                46        6) Linton-Stockton            38
    7) White River Valley          29        8) Owen Valley                21
    9) Eastern Greene              18       10) Shakamak                    2


